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Registered Wells > 500 GPM

Exhibit 93 A - page 2



3229 3231

3453

3227

3295

3225

3293

3517

3455

3521

3449

3519

3297

3451

3299

3523

3003 3001

3233

2999

3291

2997

3525

3457

3681

3447

3515

3301

3679

3223

36773675

29953005

36833673

Geo Codes

Exhibit 93 A - page 3



YORK

POLK

SEWARD
HAMILTON

FILLMORECLAY SALINE

BUTLER

MERRICK

POLK

WACO UTICA

THAYER

EXETER

CORDOVALUSHTON

HAMPTON

GRESHAM

BENEDICT

BRADSHAW

SURPRISE

HENDERSON

HORDVILLE

MCCOOL JUNCTION

York County
Legend
$+ Towns

Sections
Rivers and Streams
Topography

Soil Classes
Lakes and Ponds
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands
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